

INGREDIENTS

Water, tomato puree 32%, sugar, vinegar, modified maize starch, salt, herbs and spices, preservative (potassium sorbate).

NUTRITIVE VALUE / 100 GRAM PRODUCT

Energy:	462 kJ/109 kcal
Fat:	0 g
of which saturates:	0 g
of which mono-unsaturates:	0 g
of which polyunsaturates:	0 g
Carbohydrate	26 g
of which sugars:	22 g
Fibre:	0 g
Protein:	1 g
Salt:	2,6 g

LeDA LIST1.0 Gluten

	Recipe contains	May contain	Unknown
1.1 Wheat	-	-	-
1.2 Rye	-	-	-
1.3 Barley	-	-	-
1.4 Oats	-	-	-
1.5 Spelt	-	-	-
1.6 Kamut	-	-	-
2.0 Crustaceans	-	-	-
3.0 Egg	-	-	-
4.0 Fish	-	-	-
5.0 Peanut	-	-	-
6.0 Soy	-	-	-
7.0 Milk	-	-	-

8.0 Nuts

8.1 Almonds	-	-	-
8.2 Hazelnuts	-	-	-
8.3 Walnuts	-	-	-
8.4 Cashews	-	-	-
8.5 Pecan nuts	-	-	-
8.6 Brazil nuts	-	-	-
8.7 Pistachio nuts	-	-	-
8.8 Macademia nuts	-	-	-
9.0 Celery	-	-	-
10.0 Mustard	-	-	-
11.0 Sesame	-	-	-
12.0 Sulphur dioxide	-	-	-
13.0 Lupin	-	-	-
14.0 Molluscs	-	-	-

Additional allergens

20.0 Lactose	-	-	-
21.0 Cocoa	-	-	-
22.0 Glutamate (E620-E625)	-	-	-
23.0 Chicken meat	-	-	-
24.0 Coriander	-	-	-
25.0 Corn / maize	+	-	-
26.0 Legumes	-	-	-
27.0 Beef	-	-	-
28.0 Pork	-	-	-
29.0 Carrot	-	-	-

DATE: 07-12-2023**NAME: Cathrien Couperus****SIGNATURE:**